                CHENG TUNG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
晟 通 實 業 有 限 公 司
N O .  8 8 ,  R U I Y U A N  S T ,  B A D E  D I S T ,  T A O Y U A N  C I T Y ,  T A I W A N
T E L : 8 8 6 - 3 - 3 6 8 0 9 0 9    F A X : 8 8 6 - 3 - 3 7 3 1 7 17
SPECIFICATION
ACROSS-THE-LINE AND INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSION CAPACITOIR CLASS X1 -- CTX
1. REFERENCE STANDARDS: UL 60384-14, CSA C22.2
USED FOR ACROSS-THE LINE CAPACITORS, ANTENNA-COUPLING AND

Capacitance
Climatic Category
           Style No.
                           (型號)
Voltage
Approved Mark
Date Manufacture
                CHENG TUNG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
晟 通 實 業 有 限 公 司
N O .  8 8 ,  R U I Y U A N  S T ,  B A D E  D I S T ,  T A O Y U A N  C I T Y ,  T A I W A N
T E L : 8 8 6 - 3 - 3 6 8 0 9 0 9    F A X : 8 8 6 - 3 - 3 7 3 1 7 17
Diagram of Dimensions (Unit=mm)
Product  No.
Cap. Voltage   Dimensions in mm
uF VAC W±0.5 H±0.5 T±0.5 P±1.0 Lmin d±0.05
CTX472K310VP10 0.0047 310 13 11 5 10 20 0.6
CTX472K310VP15 0.0047 310 18 10 5 15 20 0.8
CTX682K310VP10 0.0068 310 13 11 5 10 20 0.6
CTX103K310VP10 0.01 310 13 11 5 10 20 0.6
CTX103K310VP15 0.01 310 18 10 5 15 20 0.8
CTX153K310VP15 0.015 310 18 10 5 15 20 0.8
CTX223K310VP10 0.022 310 13 11 5 10 20 0.6
CTX223K310VP15 0.022 310 17 11 5.5 15 20 0.8
CTX333K310VP10 0.033 310 13 11 5 10 20 0.6
CTX333K310VP15 0.033 310 18 10 5 15 20 0.8
CTX473K310VP10 0.047 310 13 11 5 10 20 0.6
CTX473K310VP15 0.047 310 18 10 5 15 20 0.8
CTX683K310VP10 0.068 310 13 12 6 10 20 0.6
CTX683K310VP15 0.068 310 18 10 5 15 20 0.8
CTX823K310VP15 0.082 310 17 11 5.5 15 20 0.8
CTX104K310VP10 0.1 310 13 12 6 10 20 0.6
CTX104K310VP15 0.1 310 17 11 5.5 15 20 0.8
CTX154M310VP10 0.15 310 13 12 6 10 20 0.6
CTX154K310VP15 0.15 310 18 13.5 6 15 20 0.8
CTX224M310VP10 0.22 310 12 14 8 10 20 0.6
CTX224K310VP15 0.22 310 17 15.5 7.5 15 20 0.8
CTX224K310VP225 0.22 310 25 14.5 6 22.5 20 0.8
                CHENG TUNG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
晟 通 實 業 有 限 公 司
N O .  8 8 ,  R U I Y U A N  S T ,  B A D E  D I S T ,  T A O Y U A N  C I T Y ,  T A I W A N
T E L : 8 8 6 - 3 - 3 6 8 0 9 0 9    F A X : 8 8 6 - 3 - 3 7 3 1 7 17
Product  No.
Cap. Voltage   Dimensions in mm
uF VAC W±0.5 H±0.5 T±0.5 P±1.0 Lmin d±0.05
CTX334K310VP15 0.33 310 17 16.5 9.5 15 20 0.8
CTX334K310VP225 0.33 310 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 20 0.8
CTX474K310VP15 0.47 310 17 19 11 15 20 0.8
CTX474K310VP225 0.47 310 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 20 0.8
CTX474K310VP275 0.47 310 31.5 20 11 27.5 20 0.8
CTX564K310VP225 0.56 310 26.5 19 10 22.5 20 0.8
CTX684K310VP15 0.68 310 17 21 12 15 20 0.8
CTX684K310VP225 0.68 310 26.5 19 10 22.5 20 0.8
CTX684K310VP275 0.68 310 31.5 20 11 27.5 20 0.8
CTX824K310VP275 0.82 310 31.5 20 11 27.5 20 0.8
CTX105K310VP225 1.0 310 25 23.5 14 22.5 20 0.8
CTX105K310VP275 1.0 310 30 21 11.5 27.5 20 0.8
CTX125K310VP275 1.2 310 31.5 25 14 27.5 20 0.8
CTX155K310VP275 1.5 310 31.5 25 14 27.5 20 0.8
CTX185K310VP325 1.8 310 37 26.5 16 32.5 20 0.8
CTX225K310VP275 2.2 310 32 26.5 18 27.5 20 0.8
CTX225K310VP325 2.2 310 37 26.5 16 32.5 20 0.8
CTX275K310VP325 2.7 310 37 28.5 18 32.5 20 0.8
CTX335K310VP325 3.3 310 37 34 22 32.5 20 0.8
CTX395K310VP325 3.9 310 37 34 22 32.5 20 0.8
CTX475K310VP475 4.7 310 51 30.5 20 47.5 20 0.8
CTX565K310VP475 5.6 310 51 34 22 47.5 20 0.8
CTX605K310VP475 6.0 310 51 43.5 29 47.5 20 0.8
CTX685K310VP525 6.8 310 58 37 32 52.5 20 0.8
CTX905K310VP525 9.0 310 57.5 50 34.5 52.5 20 0.8
CTX106K310VP525 10.0 310 57.5 50 34.5 52.5 20 0.8